
GENERAL NOTES:

DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS 
DRAWING.

ALL DIMENSIONS MUST BE 
CHECKED ON SITE AND ANY 
DISCREPANCIES VERIFIED WITH 
THE ARCHITECT.  

!

CLIENT

JOB TITLE

DATESCALE

REVISIONDRAWING No.

Hamilton House
Mabledon Place
Bloomsbury
WC1H 9BB

020 7953 0388

www.ftarchitects.co.uk

DRAWING TITLE

FT ARCHITECTS LTD

PROPOSED 
ELEVATIONS 3.06

1:35@A3

241_30_22
0 5(metres)
SCALE

09.14

KEY PLAN THIRD 
FLOOR

68
69

70
71

72
73

74
75

62
63

64
65

66
67

61

1
2

3
43.06

MR AND MRS 
MACDONAGH

30 GREAT JAMES ST.
LONDON
WC1N 3EY

3.06 ELEVATION 2

3.06 ELEVATION 4

0.35m0m

SCALE @ 1:35

0.7m 1.05m 1.4m 1.75m

3.06 ELEVATION 1

3.06 ELEVATION 3

New partition 
wall scribed 
around panel

New free 
standing basin

WC cistern in 
cupboard 
behind

Ply and tile 
boxing for 
shower head 
and mixer

New free 
standing WC
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New 
freestanding 
basin
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